54770			Vol <u>M98</u>	<u>Page_l</u>	8481
This space reserved for Count	y Filing Officer Use 198 NAR	17 P1:32			
KILAMATH COUNTY	OF CONTINUATION, RELEASE, A Real Property THIS FORM FOR COUNTY	- Form UCC-3A FILING OFFICER US	EONLY	D AMENDMEN	<b>VT</b>
IA. Debtor Name(s):	nled to the county filling officer pursu 2A. Secured Party Nan			Socured Party (if	anv):
MCVAY, MICHAEL K. MCVAY, SUZAN K.	UNITED STATES OREGON	NÀTIONAL BANK OF			
B. Debtor Mailing Address(as) EC 62 BOX 92	Information is obta		4B. Address of	Assignee:	
MALIN, OR 97632	740 MAIN STRE Klamath Falls			-	
Tile statement refers to origina	I Financing Statement number:M88P1	2433 Date 1	illed: <u>AUC</u>	3 2, 1	9 88
TERMINATION	The Secured Party no longer claims a securi The Secured Party assigns to the Assignee to statement bearing the file number shown abo	ty interst under the financing whose name and address is ove in the following property	shown, Secured P. . (Describe below)		
	The original financing statement bearing the file number shown above is still effective. Effective only if submitted within six months prior to expiration date. From the collateral described in the financing statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the				
	following: (describe below). Choose one: Release of all collateral Partial release - RELEASE DOES NOT TERMINATE DEBT. Financing statement bearing the file number shown above is amended as described below:				
	Please amend the Secured P U.S. Bank National Associa 555 SW Oak Street Portla	arty name and add tion Commercial nd, OR 97204	dress to rea Loan Servic	sing PL-7	
Debtor hereby authorizes the Sect financing statement under ORS CI	ured Party to record a carbon, photographic or	cther reproduction of this f	orm, financing state	ment or security a	greement as a
	By U.S BA	NK, NATIOIAI, AS30	10/1 3/	-198	
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTIAL	ICTIONS	a may a construction of the second second I a second se Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second second Second second		
2 If the coace amyidad for any its	em(s) on this form is inadequate, the item(c) si the county filing officer. DO NOT STAPLE O	nould be continued on addit R TAPE ANYTHING TO TH	ional sheets. Only IS FORM.	one copy of such a	additional
3. This form (UCC-3A) should be Istate. Send the Original to the	recorded with the county liling officers who reaction county filing officer.	xord real estatii mortgages.	This form cannot	be filed with the	Secretary of
4. After the recording process is o be used to terminate this docum	is is completed the county tiling officer will return the document to the party indicated. The printed termination statement below may document.				
Lip 1 A Lip 4 A	3 FEE must accompany the document. The fee is \$5 per page.				
6. Be sure that the financing statement has been properly signed. Do not sign the termination statement (below) until this document is to be terminated.					
Return to: (na	ame and address)	] Recording Party α	ontact name:		
U.S. BANK NATIONAL COMMERCIAL LOAN SER 555 SW OAK STREET	그는 것이는 문제는 물법이 많이 있는 것이 같아. 이 가운 것이 많이?	Recording Party te	lephone number:_		
PORTLAND, OR 97204 ATTN: CAROL RUSSEL	이 사람은 가슴 가슴 다섯 만에 다 나는 것을 알았는 것을 하는 것 같아. 가슴				
Diagonal da antituna	outside of bracketed area.				
	OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.				
Filed for record at request of March	of <u>U.S. Bank</u> A.D., 19 <u>98</u> at <u>1:32</u>	o'clock P. M., a	nd duiy recorded	17th in Vol. <u>M98</u>	day
FEE \$5.00	of <u>Mortgages</u>	on Page ByBy	8481 metha G. Letsch	, County Clerk	
Revised 7/92	一次 网络哈哈拉 法不准保证保证法法律	「アイリー」には対象を明確			

36

**花花花 約**